Team Results

2016 S A Handgun Champs - Round 2
Printed July 12, 2016 at 9:53

Classic Division

General Category

TEAM
Points Name
1 3823.9040 NG -Clas
2 3004.7356 CG - Classic
3 2928.9127 NW - Clas
4 2726.7232 Lim - Clas

COMPETITOR

Points

1303.4041
1275.0653
1245.4346

1086.8373
1080.6942
837.2041

1207.4815
877.0641
844.3671

1239.0122
1116.2428
371.4682

Name

Wessels, Albert

Wheeler, Johan

Stockbridge, Austen James
Jansen Van Vuuren, Abraham

Giles, Davin
Hammond, Wayne Valkner
De Souza, Colin

De Lang, Elardus
Gildenhuys, Herman
Stander, Jan
Loupellis, John

Du Bruyn, Dion
Botha, Marthinus Wille
Dokter, Gerrit
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Team Results

2016 S A Handgun Champs - Round 2
Printed July 12, 2016 at 9:53

Open Division

General Category

TEAM
Points Name

1 3918.1634 CG - Open

2 3798.2495 NG - Open

3 3376.1835 NW - Open

4 3348.9073 KZN - Open
5 3201.1801 WP - Open

6 2936.1395 BOL - Open
7 2658.5125 MP - Open

COMPETITOR

Points

1387.5926
1298.0577
1232.5131

1392.7365
1203.8483
1201.6647

1193.9458
1138.7234
1043.5143

1209.4499
1120.6134
1018.8440

1152.2478
1077.4790
971.4533

1114.1460
999.6565
822.3370

1108.3391
999.8994
550.2740

Name

Smith, Eddie
Osman, Mohamed
Varty, Stephen
Bouwer, Pieter

Montgomery, Thomas
Montgomery, Hubert Thomas
Kriel, JJ

Cachia, Grant

Van Der Merwe, Kenny
Dadamia, Goolam
Asvat, Ebrahim
Economakis, Nico

Khan, Nazeem
Naidoo, Justin
Ganie, Yasin Siddy
Imandin, Ridwaan

Sulaiman, Uthmaan
Ally, Mogamat Hishaam
Paderes, Ace

Van Den Berg, Ets

Saaiman, André
Biermann, Alexis
Groenewald (RO), Chris
Richings, Charlene

Becker, Dirk
Gower, Ronald Edward
McAllister, Mitch Delville
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Team Results

2016 S A Handgun Champs - Round 2
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Production Division

General Category

TEAM
Points Name
1 3753.1108 KZN - Prod
2 3554.6305 EP - Prod
3 3317.6608 NG - Prod
4 3254.5314 BOL - Prod
5 3231.4378 CG - Prod
6 3198.0045 MP - Prod A
7 3083.9417 NG - Prod Sen
8 2990.1585 FS - Prod

COMPETITOR

Points

1281.5784
1263.9906
1207.5418

1382.9668
1208.6881
962.9756

1138.7786
1129.6583
1049.2239

1223.4534
1070.3350
960.7430

1133.6087
1083.1424
1014.6867

1173.2477
1049.9101
974.8467

1045.1405
1020.7715
1018.0297

1041.6329
1017.1399
931.3857

Name

Affleck, Thomas
Hopper, Tristan Robert
Crossley, Guy

Betts, Alan

Gogos, Alexandros
Stopforth, William Taljaar
Du Randt, Gary

Bartsch, Rayner
Terblanche, Henno
Prinsloo (RO), Joggie
Roos, Corne

Ross, Shaun MacKay

Briers, Jacobus Pieter

Van Tonder, Rynier Johannes
Stiles, Jason Philip

Bernhard, Nicky

Bohler, Justin

Streicher, Frederik Gerhar
Werner, Dickie

Engelbrecht, Hendrik

Botha (RO), Gideon Jacobus
Heyl, Wilhelm

Grobler (RO), Phillipus Jacob

Christie, Malcolm
Egleton, Billy

Pansegrouw, Zirk
Grové, Cornelius

Talbot, Carl Spencer
Erasmus (RO), Jan Lodewyk
Breytenbach, Markus
Burger, Petrus Jacobus
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Team Results

2016 S A Handgun Champs - Round 2
Printed July 12, 2016 at 9:53
Production Division

General Category

TEAM
Points Name
9 2369.1087 Lim - Prod
10 2271.9606 MP - Prod B
11 2042.3801 NG - Prod Lady
12 861.5826 MP - Prod Lady

COMPETITOR

Points

920.3047
816.7541
632.0499

787.2707
778.6645
706.0254

792.1323
632.6659
617.5819

502.8618
358.7208

Name

Scott (RO), Clinton
Jongbloed, Du Plessis
Botha, Marita
Erasmus, Stephanus

Snyder (RO), Henk

Van Heerden, Ruan

Van Der Bank (RO), Willem
Geldenhuys, Barry

Du Plessis, Sasha-Lee
Evans, Robyn Angela
Venter, Bernice
Resca, Marcia

Stevenson, Andrea
Botha, Magdalena Anna
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Team Results

2016 S A Handgun Champs - Round 2
Printed July 12, 2016 at 9:53

Standard Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 3593.5096 CG - Std
2 3489.3012 NW - Std A
3 3381.9537 NG - Std
4 3172.9261 NW - Std B
5 3156.2173 BOL - Std
6 3078.0750 VT - Std
7 2991.8555 MP - Std A
8 27455314 WP - Std

COMPETITOR

Points

1331.6813
1194.2401
1067.5882

1220.0728
1135.2385
1133.9899

1225.5789
1114.3635
1042.0113

1132.7355
1075.6364
964.5542

1380.8050
1012.0429
763.3694

1230.2432
1136.2384
711.5934

1190.7232
1035.2779
765.8544

1040.7359
900.0857
804.7098

Name

Peacock, Justin
O'Donovan, Sean Michael
Naude, Terrick

Mangera, Moosa

Scott, Fabian Roy
Karamitsos, Demis
Cardoso, Jose
Calivitis, Terry

Stockbridge, Guy
Evans, Garrett-John
Harper, Steven Martin
Koch, Brendon Kingsle

Detsikas, Pano

Van Ravenswaay, Francis
Cavallineas, Arthur

Elia, Andreas

Rolls, Keith
Rolls, Kevin Keith
Biermann, Keith

Van Tonder, Andre
Labuschagne, Freddie
Clack (RO), Thomas

Loock, Paul

Potgieter, JC

Van Deventer (RO), Kyle
Van Biljon, Johannes Daniel

Ally, Mohamed Uzair
Allie, Khutbuddin
Remacle, Bernadette Mari
Xie, Helen
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Team Results
2016 S A Handgun Champs - Round 2
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Standard Division

General Category

TEAM COMPETITOR
Points Name Points Name

9 2574.7185 NG - Std Lady
987.2870 Du Plooy, Eurika
868.3689 O'Donovan, Sebella
719.0626 Victor, Marie

10 2098.7177 MP - Std B
817.2435 De Bruin (RO), Dawie
739.3198 Naude, Jan Daniel
542.1544 Prinsloo (RO), Johan
11 1717.1584 FS - Std

928.4229 Benecke, Theo Kelsey
788.7355 Nel, Jury
- Dumas (RO), Karel
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Standard Division

Seniors Category

TEAM COMPETITOR
Points Name Points Name

1 2914.0212 FS -Std Sen
1135.2279 Erasmus, Martin
942.1662 De Wet, Jacobus Johanne
836.6271 Breytenbach, Kobus
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